LLIOTbI

MEKCUKAHEL,
APPLE SOUR
B-52

CET WWOTOB

E>XXEBUYHbBINA YN3KENK
PASSION SHOT

BOAKA

ABSOLUT B ACCOPTUMEHTE
GREY GUS

TEKUNA
PATRON SILVER
PATRON ANELO

J>KNH

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
JJ.WHITLEY

bYPBOH
JIM BEAM

JACK DANIELS
MAKER’S MARK

TUKEPDI

GIFFARD B ACC.
JAGERMEISTER
KAHLUA

BAILEYS
COINTREAU

350
350
350

600
600

320
450

450
550

500
300

400
450
500

300
350
400
350
350



KOKTEUIW

APEROL SPRITZ 700
RED SQUARE 600
SUNSET 600
PASSION-JASMINE 500
MATUHA-MAPAKYWS 550
NNEMOHIPACC STREET 550
SPICY BERRIES 600
PINEAPPLE EXPRESS 550
STRAWBERRY-BASIL 550
NY SOUR 650
NNOHT AUNEHA N3 OAECCHI 700
LONG ISLAND 750
THE PINK PANTER 600
CUCUMBER 550

MAI TAI 550



BUCKU UPNTAHACKUNIA

JAMESON 400
BUCKWU

MACALLAN 12 700
THE DELMORE 12 YEARS 1100
HIGHLAND PARK 12 700

BUCKU KYNAX LWULOTTAHAUNA

BALLANTINE’S 400
CHIVASREGAL 12 550
DEWAR’S 8 650
DEWAR'’S 400
POM

BACARDI SPICED 300
BACARDI CARTA NEGRO 300
BACARDI CARTA ORO 300
BACARDI CARTA BLANCO 300
BUCKWU OCTPOBHOW

LAPHROAIG QUARTET 750
CASK SINGLE ISLAY 750
MAIT 750
KOHbAK

REMY MARTIN VS 650
BEPMYTbI

MARTINI (ROSSO/DRY/BIANCO) 350
CAMPARI 350

APEROL 350



BUHO BEJIOE

THE NED SAUVIGNON BLANC
HOBASA 3EJIAHANA, 2020

CHABLIS LES
CHANOINES DOMAINE LAROCHE, PPAHLUUA

BARKAN
EMERALD RIESLING CLASSIC U3PAUJIb

KRIS PINOT GRIGIO, UTAJTUA

SELLA & MOSCA VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA,
UTANTNA

BUHO KPACHOE

BUENA VISTA ZINFANDEL, CLLUA

COMO UNA MOTO TEMPRANILLO SEMISWEET,
NCINMAHUA

MANSALTO LA
COMMENDA CHIANTI, UTANTNA

KRIS PINOT
NOIR, UTATUA

REDWOOD CABERNET SAUVIGNON
CLLUA

UIPUCTbIE BUHA

FIORINO D'ORO PROSECCO SPUMANTE
CAVA XENIUS BRUT SELEKECCION
MARTINI ASTI

MARTINI PROSECCO

3500

6700

3000/550

3700

4700

7500
2500

3500

3800

3000/550

3000
3500/450
3800
3500



JOMALUHUE HAU

MUMBUPHbDIN
AroaHO-NPAHbLIN
MAHOAPUHOBbIV
TPOMUYECKAS OBNEMUXA
MACCANA

YAWN POCCbIMb

3ENEHBIN XXACMUH
MAO L3EHDb

WKACMUHOBASA XKEMYYXKNHA

MO/TOYHbIA YNYH TAUBAHD
OA XYH MNAO

FTABA NMNTATUHYM
YA TOY
ACCAM

SPNPEA
HAINbIA ®PYKT

TAEXXHbIN

KO®E

SCIPECCO
nonnnmo

AMEPUKAHO
KAMY4YHUHO
NNATTE

[MACCE

900
900

9200
900
9200

750
750

750

900
900
900

900

600

600
600

600

170
270
170
330

330
380



CMY3WU

®PYKTOBbIN
AHAHAC

AroaHbIN BAIUTUK

TNMMOHA/DI

YEPHAA CMOPOAMHA

MAJ/IMHA-PO3MAPUH
LLUTPYCOBAS MAPAKY WS
KNYBHUKA-BA3UTUK

OBJIENMMNXOBbIN

SOFT

COCA-COLA
COCA-COLA ZERO
SPRITE

FANTA

SCHWEPPES INDIAN TONIC

COKRICH B ACC
ACQUA PANNA
SANPELLEGRINO

RED BULL

MABO

MILK OF AMNESIA
APRESKI

IRON WOODS STOUT
NUT BUTTER

BLUE MOON

450
450

450

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

300
300

300
300
300
270

400/700
400/700
300

400

350
400
400

400



